5. MAREITER STEIN TROPHY - 14.8.2021

Race
4,8 km - 1180 Hm

Veranstalter: ASV Mareit

Ergebnisliste
Herren M1 1992-2003

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname
10 LARCH ARMIN
2 (12) GASSER LUKAS
3 ( 8) POZZER ANDREA
4 ( 13) MANGGER LUKAS
5 ( 15) GROSS PATRICK
6 ( 11) PLUNGER PHILIPP
7 &) OBERHOFER LUKAS
8 ( 3) VOLGGER BERNHARD
9 ( 7) WAGGER STEFAN
10 ( 14) BRAUNHOFER FLORIAN
1w A B5) MAIR DOMINIK
2 18) RATSCHILLER MAX ANTON
13 ( 16) GOTSCH SIMON
14 ( 6) ROCK JOACHIM
5 (17) SEEBAUER VALENTIN

Herren M2 1982-1991

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname
1 ( 30) MESSNER LUKAS
2 {25) WEISSTEINER STEFAN
3 ( 33) EISENDLE HANNES
4 (27) UBEREGGER ALEX
5 (..32) BAIER THOMAS
6 { 29) VERARDI ANDREA
7 ( 31) SALCHER FLORIAN
8 ( 21) MITTERRUTZNER HANNES
g9 [ 34) GASSER JONAS
10 (110) VOLGGER MICHAEL
11, ( 20) FAUSTINI LUCA

Herren M3 1972-1981

Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname

1 ( 43) ZEISLER FLORIAN

Jg.

1998
1994
1998
1996
2002
1992
1994
1998
1994
2003
1997
1999
1999
2002
2003

Jg.

1988
1990
1984
1985
1988
1984
1989
1982
1984
1984
1984

Jg.

1979

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Start
Ziel

Verein

ASV MAREIT

FAIZANE RUNNERS TEAM
ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
MARTINI TEAM
GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL
ASV MAREIT

ASV STANGE
WEITNTOLA LUFTHIENDO
FF NALS

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
IMPULS TRIATHLON BUL

Verein

DIE BISSIGN 4A

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
LV ASV FREIENFELD
FLANER ENERGY GMBH
ASV MAREIT

CINQUE CERCHI

LV ASV FREIENFELD
LC PFEFFERSBERG
JOCHROPPN RIDNAUN
ASV MAREIT
CASTENASO CELTIC DR.

Verein

HAPPY FITNESS 24H

S = R

T e T

46:
49:
51:
Blz
51
534

b5

504

54

126

Zeit

19
43

.60
.40

21.64

34
49

.70
.07

01.09

:49
563
573
58:
59:

:01:

:03:

:03

:04:

27
21
16
02
36
02

:55

12

+25
.42
+75
.94
.83
27
.81
.72
70

Zeit

37

39",
00.
39
46.
19
08.
:02.
:20.
21.

.54
:44.
:00:
202
03
$05:
:06:
:08:
3D
:23

29
75

77
92
43
29
67
49

Zeit

47:43.80
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Mareiter Festplatz
Mareiter Stein



Rang Stnr.
2 ( 55)
3 ( 58)
4 ( 52)
5 ( 38)
6 ( 44)
7 1 39)
8 ( 49)
9 ( 46)

10" [ 53)
11 ( 59)
12 ( 51)
I35 (3P
14 ( 54)
15° [ 48)
16  36)
17 - { 50)
18 ( 48)
19 ( 41)
20 ( 47)
21 | 60)
22 ( 62)
23 ( 42)
24 ( 56)
25 ( 40)

Herren M4

Rang Stnr. Kodex
1. (69)
2 ( 68)
3 (77
4 ( 71)
5 (73)
6 { 67)
7 { 54}
8 {710}
9 (112)

1 {75}
11 ( 65)
12 (108)
13 { 6€6)

Herren MS

Rang Stnr. Kodex
1. ( 86)
2 (I1i1)
3 ( 84)
4 ( 85)

Kodex Nachname

INNEREBNER
FICHTER

TSCHURTSCHENTALER

KOFLER
GROSS

TIES

HOFER
RABENSTEINER
DELLAI

MULLER

MAIR

WURZER

ALBER
GIORGETTI
SPARBER
TOMASINI
NIEDERRUTZNER
RANA

PICHLER
MASTRODOMENICO
WURZER

FINK
MARCOTTO
PUTZER

1962-1971

Nachname

LAIMER
STEINMANN
EISENSTECKEN
PIRCHER
GSCHLIESSER
VEZZOLI
FEDRIZZI
MOLING
SCHWARZ
KERSCHBAUMER
PRUNSTER
STECHER
BRAUNHOFER

1900-1961

Nachname

MAIR
STEINHAUSER
AMBACH
VOLGGER

Vorname

ANDREAS
CHRISTIAN
STEFAN
HORST
ULRICH
CHRISTOPH
MARTIN
WOLFGANG
MICHELE
SASCHA
CHRISTIAN
THOMAS
HUBERT
ANDREA
KARL
WERNER
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
MANFRED
DANILO
DANIEL
MAX
CRISTIAN
PATRICK

Vorname

GUNTHER
HANS
KONRAD
GEORG
HUBERT
ALBERTO
DANILO
ALEXANDER
JOSEF
PETER
HEINRICH
STEFAN
WILFRIED

Vorname

MICHAEL
PETER
WALTER
AUGUST

Jg.

1980
1975
1974
1975
1972
1974
1975
1981
1975
I9i9
1977
1974
1973
1973
1974
1974
1979
1980
1974
1975
1981
1973
1972
1974

Jg.

1968
1970
1967
1966
1966
1965
1962
1970
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964

Jg.

1961
1953
1961
19583

Verein

LV SARNTAL RAIFFEISE
KARATEFREUNDE

ASV SOLTNFLITZER
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
LC PUSTERTAL
KARATESCHULE RATSCH.
ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
LV ASV FREIENFELD
KARATEFREUNDE

ASV MAREIT

LV ASV FREIENFELD
FRATELLANZA GRASSINA
AFSV GASTEIG

ASV MAREIT

LV ASV FREIENFELD

SG EISACKTAL RAIFF.
ASV VINTL

3C CORRIDORI CREMON.
ASV MAREIT

LV ASV FREIENFELD
ASD LAIVES RUNNERS
ASV VINTL

Verein

TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
LV ASV FREIENFELD

LC PFEFFERSBERG
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ASV MAREIT

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
ATL. VALLE DI CEMBRA
LV ASV FREIENFELD

LV ASV FREIENFELD
LV ASV FREIENFELD
LV SARNTAL RAIFFEISE
LV ASV FREIENFELD

Verein

TEAM MACKI NACKI
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
SG EISACKTAL

ASV MAREIT

I i e i i i = e S S S U I

T s = e R = S Sy

49:
54:
55
554

56

56:
:00:
:04:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:08
:10:
212
212
=13
113
:14:
:14:
153
:18
12247
:27:
£3 0

55:

59:
:00:
:02
#03:
:03
:05:
:09:
:16
$20:
5223
£.332
:40:

57:
58:
023
:07:

Zeit

03

23.
34.
55.
145,
55.
37
30.
10.
11.
51.
459 «
09.
02
57.
ki
42.
01.
34.
16
57
30.
48.
03.

B

91
03
79
91
07
23
69
05
96
37
56
17
52
12
12
90
71
03
23
19
61
03
45

Zeit

03.
24.
19.
:37.
15
+3%.
18.
3.
$20.
33,
26.
L2
04.

47
47
91
69
46
1J.
64
19
15
38
45
13
06

Zeit

3b.
34.
46.
47.

22
14
61
99

(Seite:

2)



Rang Stnr.
5 i 82)
5 ( 79)
7 (87)
8 ( 80)
9 ( 83)

Frauen F1 1987-2007

Rang Stnr.

{ 91)
{ 93)
( 90)
( 95)
( 92)
( 89)
(94)
( 96)
(97)

W o g U W N R

Frauen F2 1972-1986

Rang Stnr.

(109)
(22)
(104)
(99)
( 98)
(100)

N U wWw N

Kodex Nachname

BRUNNER
HOLZER
BRUNNER
HARBER
VILUCCHI

Kodex Nachname

MAIR
PETERSEN
KREIDL
LUCACI
CUMERLATO
HOLZER
MAIR
MAIR
HAGN

Kodex Nachname

GOGELE
PLANK
FONTANA
MUHLSTEIGER
STAFFLER
LARCHER

Frauen F3 1900-1971

Rang Stnr.
1 (107
2  (106)

3 ias}

Kodex Nachname

SENFTER
ANSELMI
PRACKWIESER

Vorname

JOSEF
WALTER
LORENZ
JOSEF
WALTER

Vorname

SUSANNE
SEVERINA
RENATE
ANDREEA
MARTINA
JULIA
VIKTORIA
JULIA
VIKTORIA

Vorname

JUDITH
ERIKA
BARBARA
KARIN
NADJA
HANNT

Vorname

IRENE
CINZIA
BRIGITTE

Jg.

1956
1954
1957

1956

1960

Jg.

1994
1995
1988
1994
1998
1993
2002
1991
2007

Jg.

1981
1984
1978
1975
1975
1973

Jg.

1971
1965
1962

Verein

LC PUSTERTAL
LV SARNTAL RAIFFEISE
ASV VINTL

LV SARNTAL RAIFFEISE

Verein

U RAIKA COMPEDAL/SCO
LV ASV FREIENFELD
ALPINSPEED SARNTAL
ATLETICA LIVORNO
TEAM CRAZY

ASC LAUFFR. SARNTAL
GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL R
GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL R

Verein

LV ASV FREIENFELD
LV ASV FREIENFELD
ASV SOLTNFLITZER

LV ASV FREIENFELD

Verein

ASV SOLTNFLITZER
ASV SOLTNFLITZER
LV SARNTAL RAIFFEISE

RoR R R R

e s T = R

128

«10

[ o T = S R S S

083
:09:
:09:
:10:
:18 3

$02
2015
305
:06:
:07:
+0.9 3
:14:
123 ¢

408

Ll
:21:
3122
:36:

Zeit

54.
05.
16.

53

04.

7L
21
82

.60

72

Zeit

00.
12.
02.
08.
36 ;
26.
59,
04.
:04.

02
80
38
49
94
25
51

40

Zeit

05.
152
.38

17

17.
49.
44 .

67
35

88
94
66

Zeit

1:02:39.97
1:18:48.97
1420+ 31 .98
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